8238

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 17 AUGUST, 1915

TABLE oF CONTENTS,

State Intelligence

Notice to Mariners .

Joint Stock Compames—Notlce of
Removal from Register

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ..

Private Banks and Joint St.ock Ba,nks—
Bank Notes in Circulation ..

Treasury Weekly Statement

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868——Weekly
Return .

Diseases of Ammals Acts 1894 1914
Cereals, Average Prices of

Agricultural Produce—Qua,ntities Im-
ported ...

British Corn — Sta.temenb Showmg
Quantities Sold and Average Price ..

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages

Friendly Soc1et1es Act, 1896—Noblces

Companies (Consohda.tlon) Act, 1908—
Notices ..

Industrial and Prov1dent. Some‘aes Acb
1893—Notice ...

Partnerships Dissolved .

PAGE
81561
8177

8177

8181

8183
8184

8186
8187
8195

8197

8198

8198
8198

8199

§202
8202

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notmes

Deeds of. Arra,ngement Act, 1887—
Notices .. . -

Scotch Bankrupts
Bankruptey Acts—Notice

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Order — Deceased

Administration
Debtor

First Meetings and Pubhc Exa,m-
inations

*Order on .A.ppllcatlon to Approve-

Composition or Scheme
Adjudications ..
Applications for Debtors Dlscha,rge

Orders made on Apphcablons for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908—
Dividend Declared

PAGE

8203
8207

8208
8209
8209

8210

8213

8214

8219
8220
8223

8224
8227
8228
§229
8232

8236



