## TABLE OF CONTENTS,

	PAGE	·	PAGE
State Intelligence	8151	Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859  —Notices to Creditors	8203
Notice to Mariners	8177		
Joint Stock Companies — Notice of Removal from Register	8177	Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices  Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—  Notices	8207 8208
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	8181	Scotch Bankrupts	8209
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks-		Bankruptcy Acts—Notice	8209
	8183 8184	Bankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	8210
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly	8186	Administration Order — Deceased Debtor	8213
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	8187 8195	First Meetings and Public Examinations	8214
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Imported	8197	Order on Application to Approve- Composition or Scheme Adjudications	8219 8220
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	8198	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	8223
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	8198	Orders made on Applications for Discharge	8224
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	8198	Appointments of Trustees	8227
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Release of Trustees	8228
	8199	Intended Dividends	8229
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,	ļ	Dividends Declared	8232
1893—Notice Partnerships Dissolved	8202 8202	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Dividend Declared	8236